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Poloha a piida

Prfedchozi plodina
Priprava pudy .
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Doba setby
Ochrannd rostlina
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Sklizen semene
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Vedleisi uzitek
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Volba druhu a ziskani osiva
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| 1. Jilek ozimy
2. Jilek italsky .

3. Srha lalocnata .
4. Kostrava lucni .
5. Kostrava cervena
6. Lipnice lucni

7. Lipnice pozdni .
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. Pohanka hrebenita .

. Bojinek lucni
10. Psarka lucni .
11. Psinecek bily
Ovsik obecny
13. Ovsik zlutavy .
[V. Pouzitd literatura

._"
R
DD

. W -- — e
¥ . -

V. Seznam vyobrazeni.

Str.
S

D
11
11
11
12
12
13
14
14
15
19
21
25
21
28
23

32
82
37
41
46
50
53
53
60
02
66
70
14
18
82
85




